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Product Name: RaplD ANA Il System 20/KT

Lot Number: 392879

Certificate of Quality

Product Number: R8311002
Expiration Date: 2014-09-17
(YYYY-MM-DD)

This product has been manufactured, processed and packaged in accordance with Quality Systems Regulation, 21 CFR Part 820.
Representative samples were tested per Remel Quality Control specifications and were found to meet performance criteria for this product.

Organism Challenge
Clostridium sordellii
Bacteroides uniformis
Bacteroides distasonis
Bacteroides fragilis
Bacteroides thetai otaomicron
Clostridium perfringens
Propionibacterium acnes
Peptostreptococcus anaerobius
Bacteroides vulgatus
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Quality Control Manager

ATCC
9714
8492
8503
25285
29741
13124
6919
27337
8482

Performance Criteria
Acceptable
Acceptable
Acceptable
Acceptable
Acceptable
Acceptable
Acceptable
Acceptable
Acceptable
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