remel

Certificate of Quality

Product Name:RapID ANA II System 20/KTLot Number:392879

Product Number: R8311002 Expiration Date: 2014-09-17 (YYYY-MM-DD)

This product has been manufactured, processed and packaged in accordance with Quality Systems Regulation, 21 CFR Part 820. Representative samples were tested per Remel Quality Control specifications and were found to meet performance criteria for this product.

Organism Challenge	ATCC	Performance Criteria
Clostridium sordellii	9714	Acceptable
Bacteroides uniformis	8492	Acceptable
Bacteroides distasonis	8503	Acceptable
Bacteroides fragilis	25285	Acceptable
Bacteroides thetaiotaomicron	29741	Acceptable
Clostridium perfringens	13124	Acceptable
Propionibacterium acnes	6919	Acceptable
Peptostreptococcus anaerobius	27337	Acceptable
Bacteroides vulgatus	8482	Acceptable

Signed

Kan dall

Quality Control Manager